
Sr. No. Name of the Students Email ID Mobile No.
1 Tathode Rani Ramakantrao mrunalkulkarni02@gmail.com 8668782097
2 Tule Gouri Shivajirao gouritule@gmail.com 9075697759

3
Jadhav Vaijayantimala 
Appasaheb

jadhav.vaijayanti@gmail.com 8308839337

4 Shukla Poonam Rajesh shukla.poonam82@gmail.com 9767559594
5 Kadam Komal Laxman kkadam617@gmail.com 8669781504
6 Kulkarni Kalyani Nandkumar 12435kalyani@gmail.com 9588417682
7 Rekhi Himani Prashant rekhihimani69@gmail.com 7774946069
8 Rokade Rajashri Raosaheb rajashriwarade2011@gmail.com 9356362785
9 Shirole Shivani Ajit shivashirole2216@gmail.com 9923961742

10 Agarkar Nisarga Rajendra nisargaagarkar@gmail.com 9404660390
11 Debbarma Rupsha rupsha.verma@gmail.com 8787490863
12 Salvi Siddhi Mohan salvisiddhi2@gmail.com 7767052042
13 Shinde Kalyani Shivaji shindekalyani61@gmail.com 8261044865
14 Sonone Harsha Sunil Suharshs.sonone01@gmail.com 7020130527
15 Borde Manisha Prakashrao manishaborde0895@gmail.com 9284745065
16 Debbarma Priyanka priyankadebbarma197@gmail.com 6909695626
17 Jawale Aishwarya Prakash aishwaryajawale13@gmail.com 7798043451
18 Kulkarni Sonal Praveen devchakkeamruta@gmail.com 9762035828
19 Pardeshi Ashwini Shivnarayan ashwini49p@gmail.com 9579248075
20 Rathod Varsha Dayaramji vdrrathod123@gmail.com 9370048504
21 Adulkar Prajakta Padmakar prajaktaadulkar24@gmail.com 9145469700
22 Bansode Neha Rahul neha.bansode1995@gmail.com 9075884249
23 Bose Mitali somdattamitali@gmail.com 9356574822
24 Joseph Alicia Robin alicejuly2123@gmail.com 9834030859
25 Khatun Safia safiakhatun.288@gmail.com 8698989626
26 Thakur Gauri Umesh gauriuthakur@gmail.com 9850229650
27 Verma Priti pritiverma3000@gmail.com 9579879177
28 Achalkar Gitanjalee Ramesh gitaachalkar287@gmail.com 7769006960
29 Asade Jerusha Solomom jerusha.asade77@gmail.com 9579800557
30 Chaudhari Varsha Dilip varsha1995chaudhair@gmail.com 9022742005
31 Gaikwad Ashwini Ankush ashwinigaikawad141@gmail.com 9764662970
32 Gholap Suvarna Amit suvarnagholap899@gmail.com 9284912580
33 Jadhav Sneha Ankush 777snehaaj@gmail.com 7776904170
34 Jain Nisha Lakhmichand nijain2203@gmail.com 9405433044
35 Mawale Bhagyashri Mayur bhagyashri2390@gmail.com 9673139919
36 Mohite Geeta Rajendra geeta.mohite.1996@gmail.com 7387404779
37 Talokar Roshani Pramodrao roshanilonkar7@gmail.com 7719857918
38 Tiwari Rutuja Deepakprasad tiwarirutuja4700@gmail.com 9284393652
39 Bankar Dipali Sunil dlraut1997@gmail.com 7756907242
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40 Gadilkar Palllavi Kedar pallavigadilkar@gmail.com 8655767557
41 Jamadar Nasarin Akbar nasrin.jamadar786@gmail.com 7385058557
42 Kodre Sonal Dilip sonal.borate@gmail.com 9881858617
43 Padekar Sneha Sanjay sneha.padekar.1991@gmail.com 8623937075
44 Soundade Nilam Gundhar nilam.soundade@gmail.com 7972667799
45 Sutar Kajal Sumeet kajalsutar88@gmail.com 8275049484
46 Thakur Rutika Narsingh rutika.thakur8@gmail.com 8329964068
47 Tirthkar Smita Haridas smitatirthakar@gmail.com 7262955399
48 Nimbalkar Smita Baban smitashinde922@gmail.com 8308760833
49 Salunke Poonam Mukesh poonambobade304@gmail.com 8956009385
50 Mandavkar Geetanjali Rajesh geetamandavkar133@gmail.com 8149336337
51 Gadakh Vaishnavi Sanjay vaishnavigadakh777@gmail.com 7448755042
52 Gholap Ujwala Laxman ujwala.bhise21@gmail.com 7745037372
53 Vaze Sarika Aneesh sarikad312@gmail.com 8888858402
54 Adagale Geetanjali Dattatray geetanjali.adgale9@gmail.com 9146432594
55 Jawalkar Dhanashree Ashok djdhanashree863@gmail.com 8767494818
56 Kamble Shraddha Surendra shraddhakambleesk1@gmail.com 9049962289
57 Marathe Bhagyashree Shivhari marathebagyashree41@gmail.com 7758926591
58 Punje Yogini Abhinav yogini.punje@gmail.com 7720092085
59 Lawale Vandana Prakash vandanalawale99@gmail.com 7397815572
60 Sakhare Vijeta Ambadas vijetasakhare25@gmail.com 9284124410
61 Chavhan Priyanka Ramesh priyanka7709844249@gmail.com 7709844249
62 Sari Lalthatvuri Nagmalai sarinamlai123@gmail.com 8638819633
63 Shukla Janahvi Jhanvishukla@gmail.com 9823505579
64 Deshpande Snehal Padmakar deshpandesnehal199@gmail.com 9067116259
65 Gaikwad Sneha Rupesh snehalphuge123@gmail.com 9511270079
66 Devi Rukmani Kushwaha rukmani473@gmail.com 7588651917
67 Dudhal Shubhangi Yashwant shubhangivs18@gmail.com 9767434414
68 Gaikwad Pratiksha Nitin gaikwadpratiksha513@gmail.com 9822175232
69 Kalbhor Megha Ajay mkalbhor.mk@gmail.com 7387540279
70 Khairnar Nutan Amol nutan.b.deore@gmail.com 8796009669
71 Mandwani Garima gmandwani@gmail.com 9770346689
72 Mitul Roy roymitul@yahoo.in 9000706543
73 Nowrangi Sneha Priti Kujur snehanowrangi@gmail.com 7387782559
74 Ohal Pratibha Arun pratibhaohal038@gmail.com 9604431156
75 Raut Sujata Sagar shona.jamgade@gmail.com 8412834030
76 Sayyed Hanzila Aslam sayyedhuma115@gmail.com 9823016349
77 Singh Khushboo Ramnarayan rs976474@gmail.com 8999209423
78 Singh Sonal Mahendra singhsonalmahendra@gmail.com 7875902426
79 Singh Swati swatirsingh90@gmail.com 6201556991
80 Solanki Pallavi Govind jogdandepallavi9@gmail.com 7038758501
81 Bathe Pranita Dilip bathe.pranita@gmail.com 8855840099
82 Bhale Amruta Nitin amrutabharade@gmail.com 7559346534
83 Bhave Nutan Devendra nutan.bhave@gmail.com 9890640076



84 Katre Pratima Atul prati1629@gmail.com 7517716218
85 Khan Sudha sudhakhan@gmail.com 9561129953
86 Kulkarni Pooja Mukund poojakool22@gmail.com 9665742380
87 Mohile Ravisha Rajesh ravishamohile96@gmail.com 8408871635
88 More Vaishali Shailendra morevaishali84@gmail.com 9028806307
89 Nair Remya Gangadharan Remyapillai10@gmail.com 9518550265
90 Pavale Sujata Dinesh pawalesujata1@gmail.com 7249790062
91 Pawar Meera Dattatray meerapawar11099@gmail.com 9923357831
92 Bhargude Gauri Ramdas gauribhargude47@gmail.com 9529255934
93 Choudhary Vidya Shriram vidya.domatwar@gmail.com 9011196020
94 Chavan Mayuri Dattatray chavan.mayuri3599@gmail.com 7620198819
95 Dabral Kiran vedansh kiran.bhatt@ymail.com 8390168698
96 Dadhe Minakshi Ramesh mdadhe121@gmail.com 7974400977
97 Rakashale Surekha Gholappa anjaliashok8@gmail.com 8796866908
98 Rathod Dipti Dayaramji rathoddipti06@gmail.com 9325594779


